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Category: Certification exam

Competences 93
Total questions 14369
Difficulties Moderate: 5839 questions, Easy/Beginner: 2517 questions,

Expert: 6013 questions

Competence Tot.al Difficulties
questions
200-201: Understanding Cisco Cybersecurity Operations ]
Fundamentals (CBROPS) 231 Moderate: 231
200-301: Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) 244 Easy/Beginner: 42, Moderate:
179, Expert: 23

200-901: Cisco Certified DevNet Associate (DEVASC) 174 rosylBeginner: 48, Moderate:

i Easy/Beginner: 70, Moderate:
220-1101: CompTIA A+ Core 1 217 115, Expert: 32

) . Easy/Beginner: 75, Moderate:
220-1102: CompTIA A+ Core 2 216 110, Expert: 31
300-410: Implementing Cisco Enterprise Advanced Routing . )
and Services (ENARSI) 182 Moderate: 162, Expert: 20
300-710: Securing Networks with Cisco Firepower (SNCF) 200 Expert: 200
350-201: Performing CyberOps Using Cisco Security ]
Technologies (CBRCOR) 193 Moderate: 193
350-401: Implementing Cisco Enterprise Network Core 249 Easy/Beginner: 13, Moderate:
Technologies (ENCOR) 213, Expert: 23
350-501: Implementing and Operating Cisco Service ]
Provider Network Core Technologies (SPCOR) 199 Expert: 199
350-601: Implementing and Operating Cisco Data Center . ] .
Core Technologies (DCCOR) 254 Easy/Beginner: 21, Expert: 233
350-701: Implementing and Operating Cisco Security Core ]
Technologies (SCOR) 242 Moderate: 242
350-801: Implementing Cisco Collaboration Core 217 Easy/Beginner: 26, Moderate:
Technologies (CLCOR) 178, Expert: 13
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Competence

350-901: Developing Applications using Cisco Core
Platforms and APIs (DEVCOR)

Al-102: Designing and Implementing a Microsoft Azure Al
Solution

Al-900: Microsoft Azure Al Fundamentals

AZ-104: Microsoft Azure Administrator

AZ-120: Planning and Administering Microsoft Azure for
SAP Workloads

AZ-140: Configuring and Operating Microsoft Azure Virtual
Desktop

AZ-204: Developing Solutions for Microsoft Azure
AZ-305: Designing Microsoft Azure Infrastructure Solutions

AZ-400: Designing and Implementing Microsoft DevOps
Solutions

AZ-500: Microsoft Azure Security Technologies

AZ-700: Designing and Implementing Microsoft Azure
Networking Solutions

AZ-800: Administering Windows Server Hybrid Core
Infrastructure

AZ-801: Configuring Windows Server Hybrid Advanced
Services

AZ-900: Microsoft Azure Fundamentals

CAS-004: CompTIA Advanced Security Practitioner
(CASP+)

CEH: Certified Ethical Hacker

Cisco Certified Support Technician (CCST) Cybersecurity

Cisco Certified Support Technician (CCST) Networking

CISSP: Certified Information Systems Security Professional
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Total
questions

248

97

129

188

94

15

107

141

135

126

106

91

101

163

200

200

148

143

388

Difficulties

Moderate: 234,

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

29, Expert: 20

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 91

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

64, Expert: 63

Easy/Beginner:

147, Expert: 33

Easy/Beginner:

130, Expert: 19

Easy/Beginner:

126

Moderate: 143

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 14

23, Expert: 74

80, Moderate:

23, Expert: 165

15, Expert: 79

25, Expert: 90

21, Expert: 86

21, Expert: 120

19, Expert: 116

15, Expert: 1M1

20, Expert: 86

11, Expert: 90

36, Moderate:

20, Moderate:

51, Moderate:

22, Moderate:

28, Expert: 360
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CLF-C02: AWS Certified Cloud Practitioner

CS0-003: CompTIA Cybersecurity Analyst (CySA+)

CV0-003: CompTIA Cloud+

DAO-001: CompTIA Data+

DOP-C02: AWS Certified DevOps Engineer - Professional

DP-100: Designing and Implementing a Data Science
Solution on Azure

DP-203: Data Engineering on Microsoft Azure

DP-300: Administering Microsoft Azure SQL Solutions

DP-420: Designing and Implementing Cloud-Native
Applications Using Microsoft Azure Cosmos DB

DP-600: Implementing Analytics Solutions Using Microsoft
Fabric

DP-900: Microsoft Azure Data Fundamentals

DVA-C02: AWS Certified Developer - Associate

INF-101: Information Technology Specialist Networking

INF-102: Information Technology Specialist Network
Security

INF-103: Information Technology Specialist Device
Configuration and Management

INF-201: Information Technology Specialist Databases

INF-301: Information Technology Specialist HTMLand CSS

INF-302: Information Technology Specialist JavaScript

INF-303: Information Technology Specialist Python
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Total
questions

146

274

192

197

159

106

110

141

102

105

18

148

139

105

98

104

135

137

124

Difficulties

Easy/Beginner: 17, Moderate:
129

Easy/Beginner: 37, Expert: 237

Moderate: 192

Expert: 197

Moderate: 93, Expert: 66

Expert: 106

Easy/Beginner: 17, Expert: 93

Easy/Beginner: 12, Expert: 129

Expert: 102

Expert: 105

Easy/Beginner: 43, Moderate:
75

Moderate: 148

Easy/Beginner: 40, Moderate:
99

Easy/Beginner: 50, Moderate:
55

Easy/Beginner: 32, Moderate:
66

Moderate: 104

Easy/Beginner: 125, Moderate:
10

Easy/Beginner: 89, Moderate:
48

Easy/Beginner: 80, Moderate:
44
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INF-304: Information Technology Specialist Java

INF-305: Information Technology Specialist Software
Development

INF-306: Information Technology Specialist HTML5
Application Development

ITIL 4 Foundation

Linux Professional Institute LPIC-1-101

Linux Professional Institute LPIC-1-102

MB-210: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Sales Functional
Consultant

MB-220: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Marketing Functional
Consultant

MB-230: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Customer Service
Functional Consultant

MB-240: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Field Service Functional
Consultant

MB-260: Microsoft Customer Data Platform Specialist

MB-310: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Finance Functional
Consultant

MB-330: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Supply Chain
Management Functional Consultant

MB-500: Microsoft Dynamics 365: Finance and Operations
Apps Developer

MB-700: Microsoft Dynamics 365: Finance and Operations
Apps Solution Architect

MB-800: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central
Functional Consultant

MB-910: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Fundamentals (CRM)

MB-920: Microsoft Dynamics 365 Fundamentals (ERP)
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Total
questions

151

127

106

138

143

131

133

146

126

104

97

147

19

93

94

126

103

Difficulties

Easy/Beginner
62

Easy/Beginner
14

Moderate: 91

Moderate: 106

Moderate: 138

Moderate: 143

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 93

Expert: 94

Easy/Beginner
76

Easy/Beginner
30

: 89, Moderate:

: 113, Moderate:

39, Expert: 92

23, Expert: 110

27, Expert: 119

38, Expert: 88

28, Expert: 76

12, Expert: 85

53, Expert: 94

39, Expert: 80

: 50, Moderate:

: 73, Moderate:
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MS-102: Microsoft 365 Administrator

MS-700: Managing Microsoft Teams

MS-900: Microsoft 365 Fundamentals

N10-009: CompTIA Network+

PCAP: Certified Associate in Python Programming

PL-200: Microsoft Power Platform Functional Consultant

PL-300: Microsoft Power Bl Data Analyst

PL-400: Microsoft Power Platform Developer

PL-500: Microsoft Power Automate RPA Developer

PL-600: Microsoft Power Platform Solution Architect

PL-900: Microsoft Power Platform Fundamentals

PMP: Project Management Professional

Professional Cloud Database Engineer

PT0-002: CompTIA PenTest+

SAA-C03: AWS Certified Solutions Architect - Associate

SC-100: Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect

SC-200: Microsoft Security Operations Analyst

SC-300: Microsoft Identity and Access Administrator

SC-400: Administering Information Protection and
Compliance in Microsoft 365

SC-900: Microsoft Security Compliance and Identity
Fundamentals

SKO0-005: CompTIA Server+
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Total
questions

110

133

121

218

120

133

137

97

93

103

124

388

148

226

213

105

134

176

10

122

230

Difficulties

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

42

Easy/Beginner:

84

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

10, Expert: 97

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

56

Moderate: 388

Expert: 148

Moderate: 226

Expert: 213

Expert: 105

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

69

Easy/Beginner:

184, Expert: 18

10, Expert: 100

27, Expert: 106

79, Moderate:

134, Moderate:

31, Expert: 89

23, Expert: 110

30, Moderate:

19, Expert: 78

32, Expert: 61

19, Expert: 84

68, Moderate:

19, Expert: 115

32, Expert: 144

23, Expert: 87

53, Moderate:

28, Moderate:
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SOA-C02: AWS Certified SysOps Administrator - Associate

SY0-701: CompTIA Security+

XK0-005: CompTIA Linux+
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Total
questions

149

213

213

Difficulties

Easy/Beginner: 17, Moderate:
92, Expert: 40

Easy/Beginner: 22, Moderate:

130, Expert: 61

Moderate: 213
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